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Categoria:

Hombr

1 IRaki Ortiz Honorato Hombre 25 23 23 71
2 Aitor Eceiza Camarero Hombre 25 23 22 70
3 Jose Antonio Aginagalde Legazcue Hombre 24 24 22 70
4  Mikel Elorrieta Sangroniz Hombre 23 23 22 68
5 lker Zubeldia Maiz Hombre 23 24 21 68
6 Jesus Ortiz Honorato Hombre 24 23 21 68
7  lraitz Oyarbide Sarasola Hombre 25 23 19 67
8 Daniel Chapartegui lturria Hombre 24 22 20 66
9 SERIJIO CASTILLO BRAVO Hombre 22 23 21 66
10 Manu Rua Olabe Hombre 22 22 19 63
11  Andoni Arin Esnaola Hombre 22 22 19 63
12 Jesus Urdangarin Hombre 25 21 17 63
13 Javi Santos Hombre 23 22 17 62
14 IBON ZARATE Hombre 20 21 18 59



Ord. Nombre

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Iker

IRaki

Unai
MANUEL
IRaki
OSCAR
ROMMEL
Jon
Francisco Javier
IAaki
Jokin
Goizeder
Justo

Jon

Andoni

Apellidos

Sanz Catalina
Urtizberea Balerdi
Barrenetxea Aguirre
MORA

Agirre Razquin
ZABALA

BAEZ

Mugica Aracama
Diez Corcuera
Orderiz Lakunza
Larrauri Unibaso
Ayarza Martinez
Alzaga lturain
Atxa Alonso

Zubiate lllarramendi

 CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Cat.
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre

Hombre

C-1
20
21
23
24
20
24
17
23
20
21
22
23
23
22
22

C-2
21
20
22
21
21
20
20
16
22
22
17
16
17
19
15

C-3 Total
18 59
18 59
14 59
14 59
17 58
13 57
19 56
17 56
14 56
i3 56
16 55
16 55
15 55
13 54
16 53



30 IdAigo Ibarra Gana Hombre 16 19 14 49
31 Idigo Zabala Villa Hombre 17 13 11 41
32 Mikel Jaureguibe_rri Inchausti Hombre 17 1_7 7 41
33 LUIS CALDEVILLA Hombre 13 18 9 40

34 JOSE LUIS ELORZA Hombre 12 11 14 37



Categoria: Dama

1 Leire Egana Dama 21 21 17 59

2 ARIANE TNy XU IR e Sl b G T
3 Ederne Sarasola Ramos Dama 17 18 18 53




Categoria: Junior

1 AIMAR SANZ MORALES Junior 16 18 14 48



Categoria: Senior
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Gaspar
Julian
Enrique
Jose Manuel
Javier

Imanol

Jauregui Mendiluze
Gallardo Toquerg
Unsuain Imaz
Aizpurua lrastorza
Atxa Arrizabalaga

Miner Loperena

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

23

24

21

25

21
23

24
21
21
20
16
14

21

o

20

17

16
16

68
65
62
62
53
53



Categoria: Veterano

1 Javier Olabeaga Bustero Veterano 24 21 21 66

2 Jose Mari Perez  Veterano '21 19 16 56

3  Francisco Javier Portuburu Erkizia Veterano 18 18 18 54



Categoria: Master

1 Javier Ayarza Torrontegi Master 20 15 21 56



